

Ashland City Farmers' and Artisans' Market Application 2024



Market Dates: June 1, 2024 through September 30, 2024

Location: Lacrosse Pavilion at Riverbluff Park - 175 Old Cumberland Street, Ashland City, TN 37015

Hours: Open daily Monday – Sunday 7:00 am – 7:00 pm Market Hour Saturday Mornings 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Applicant First Name:	Last Name:			
Farm/Business Name:				
Physical Address:	City, S	T:Zip:		
Mailing Address:	City, ST: Zip:			
County of Residence:	Phone Number: 2 nd Phone:			
Email:	Ok to share your info:			
Authorized Sellers:				
Products produce for sale:				
Vegetables, Fruit	Meat, Dairy, Eggs	Flowers, Plants		
Baker	Art, Craft	Art, Photography		
Bath, Body Spirits Items:	Packaged Foods (Jams, Jelly)	Other		
		Instagram:		
under pavilion is open. Will need \$25.00 - Would like additional bo	ans to attend 7 Saturdays (Will be in a to know what days you plan to atter	-		
	Market Manager Use Only:			
Approved Date		Number:		
Amount Owe	ed: \$ Paid: \$ Date: _			

All vendors must comply with any applicable codes and regulations, local or otherwise. This includes, but is not limited to, taxation, health department codes, Consumer Products Safety Commission, U.S. Department of Agriculture, the State of Tennessee Department of Agriculture marketing and labeling regulations, and all codes pertaining to weights and measures as regulated by the State of Tennessee. Information about sales taxes may be found by contacting the Tennessee Department of Revenue at 615-253-0600. Information about obtaining business licenses may be obtained from the Cheatham County Clerk's office at 615-792-5179 and the Town of Ashland City at 615-792-4211.

It is the vendor's responsibility to obtain current information about local, state, and federal regulations and to always maintain compliance with those regulations. Vendors with additional questions may contact Mike Brown at the Tennessee Department of Agriculture at 615-837-5177.

The information I have provided on this application is Market Rules and I agree to follow them.				
		/_	/	
Printed Name of Vendor		Date		
Vendor's Signature				
Ľ	iability Release			
Release, waiver, and assumption of risk: I, the undersimith my participation in the Ashland City Farmers and personal property, loss of personal inventory, serious limited to, damages due to inclement weather and ot such events. I acknowledge that I voluntarily participate persons and property, and/or death, and to hold the officials, and employees harmless from any and all liable death that may arise in connection with my participate City for damages (including attorneys' fees) sustained the Town of Ashland City by me or any quest, invitee,	Artisans Market (AC physical injury, or deher reasonably anticate in this event. I here Town of Ashland C bility for any injuries, sion in this market, and or customer of the Act of the A	EFAM). Specifice ath. Additional pated risks that the pated risks that the pated risks that agree to industriant agree to industriant and cashland City Fa	dangers incompants accompants accompants and a line and	clude damage to clude, but are not by participation in sk of injury, damage cers, agents, elected age to goods or Town of Ashland on brought against artisans Market.
This Hold Harmless Agreement also pertains to any acomplete officers, agents, elected officials and/or employees wheath of me or any quest, invitee, or customer of the binding upon my heirs, successors, and assigns. I partiall the risks of the event.	hich may have cause Ashland City Farmer	d or contribute s and Artisans I	d to the injuding the design of the design o	ury, damage or Agreement shall be
I have also read and agree to abide by all the rules and implemented from time-to-time. Further, I acknowled Artisans Market is pursuant to a revocable license tha against any person or entity for improvements made	dge that my right to p It may be revoked at	participate in the any time, and	ne Ashland (that I shall h	City Farmers and lave no claim
I have read the rules and procedures attached to this abide by them. By signing this document, I agree to su Ashland City Farmers and Artisan Market Committee a produced.	ubmit my farm to ran	dom inspectio	ns from rep	resentatives of the